SARVAM UCS is a family of Unified Communication Solutions which
runs on next-generation hardware platfrom. ETERNITY NX includes
members suitable for SME and ENTERPRISE segments.  ETERNITY
LENX is the biggest in the family and is targeted at Large Enterprises.
ETERNITY MENX is targeted at Medium Enterprises. ETERNITY
GENX is the smallest in the family and is targeted at SMEs.
DATASHEET - ETERNITY NX
The Next-Generation Platforms for

 # ETERNITY LENX redundancy support by August-2017
     and ETERNITY MENX in July-2017
ORDERING INFORMATION
SARVAM VARTA USER5P
SARVAM VARTA USER10P
SARVAM VARTA USER50P
SARVAM VARTA USER100P
SARVAM VARTA USER500P
SARVAM VARTA USER5E
SARVAM VARTA USER10E
SARVAM VARTA USER50E
SARVAM VARTA USER100E
SARVAM VARTA USER500E
SARVAM IPSUB5
SARVAM IPSUB10
SARVAM IPSUB50
SARVAM IPSUB100